Schweizermeisterschaft Radball 2002
Resultate 2.Runde

Spielort:

Spieltag:

Spielplan:

© 0N O Ol &~ WDN -

=
o

Nurensdorf

Turnhalle Hatzenbiihl

Samstag, 2.Feb. 02

Mannschaften
Oftringen
Bassersdorf
Winterthur ATB
Amriswil 1
Amriswil 2
Schéftland 1

. Oftringen

. Winterthur ATB
. Bassersdorf

. Oftringen

. Winterthur ATB
. Bassersdorf

. Winterthur ATB
. Oftringen

. Bassersdorf

. Oftringen

Kategorie:

Gruppe:
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NLB
3-4

14.00 Uhr

Daniel Hunziker / Roger Schmid
Florencio Monge / Markus Zemp
Daniel Besmer / Thomas Reist
Roger Hausammann / Remo Jorg
Fabio Hafter / Mario Frare

Franz Hirzeler / Peter Kurt

Bassersdorf
Schéftland 1
Amriswil 1
Amriswil 2
Amriswil 1
Schéftland 1
Amriswil 2
Amriswil 1
Amriswil 2
Schéftland 1

3:2
5:2
1.4
6:4
1.5
4:5
2:4
1:5
3:5
2:1



Spielort Mosnhang Kategorie: NLB

Radballhalle
Gruppe: 2-6
Spieltag: Samstag, 2. Feb. 02 Zeit: 14.00 Uhr

Mannschaften

Embrach Stefan Wochele / Patric Saurenmann

Winterthur RV 2 Pascal Schiepp / Fabian Wochele

Winterthur RV 1 Roman Goetschmann / Philippe Bichsel

Mosnang 1 Daniel Schneider / Damian Oberhansili

Mosnang 2 Ruedi Artho / Gregor Naf

Frauenfeld Robert Bures / Apollon Berdelis

Spielplan:
1. Embrach / Winterthur RV 2 2:2
2. Winterthur RV 1 / Frauenfeld 7:4
3. Winterthur RV 2 / Mosnang 1 2:8
4. Embrach / Mosnang 2 7:4
5. Winterthur RV 1 / Mosnang 1 3:4
6. Winterthur RV 2 / Frauenfeld 3:3
7. Winterthur RV 1 / Mosnang 2 5:3
8. Embrach / Mosnang 1 3:5
9. Winterthur RV 2 / Mosnang 2 4:4
10. Embrach / Frauenfeld 7:6



Spielort:

Spieltag:

Spielplan:

Liestal
Turnhalle Fraumatt

Samstag, 2.Feb. 02

Mannschaften
Seon

Altdorf 1
Bremgarten
Mohlin 1
Mohlin 2
Liestal

. Seon

. Bremgarten
. Altdorf 1

. Seon

. Bremgarten
. Altdorf 1

. Bremgarten
. Seon

. Altdorf 1

. Seon

Kategorie:

Gruppe:

Zeit:
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NLB

1-5

14.00 Uhr

Christian Jordi / Thomas Déssegger
Thomas Marty / lwan Arnold
Michael Widmer / André Schmid
Xaver Kalt / Gabriel Walser

Freddy Soder / Stefan Litzelschwab
Peter Bosshard / Lukas Oberer

Altdorf 1
Liestal

Mohlin 1
Mohlin 2
Mohlin 1
Liestal

Mohlin 2
Mohlin 1
Mohlin 2
Liestal

3.5
2.4
3:3
4:9
0:3
3:3
3:9
4:2
1:3
11



